515 BB-515B-B180-ES
515 BB-515B-F182-ES
522 BB-522B-B180-ES
505 BB-505-B180-POM
515 BB-515-B180-POM
522 BB-522-B180-POM
505B BB-505B-B180-POM
515B BB-515B-B180-POM
522B BB-522B-B180-POM
530B BB-530B-B180-POM
515B BB-515B-B180-ES
522B BB-522B-B180-ES
BB-522B-  -ESBB-522B-B180-POM
925�   3D CAD files, prices and delivery time online  www.igus.eu/xiros